
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  311.4191

5 R. Dungey  711.6112

33 J. Grant  611.6243

21 J. Weimer  511.6564

9 I. Tedesco  211.6795

29 A. Short  111.7286

32 T. Hahn  811.7757

11 K. Chisholm  411.7998

83 K. Partridge  111.8769

14 K. Windham  411.89910

24 B. Metcalfe  711.90811

224 H. Harrison  311.93412

996 F. Thuresson  311.94613

27 N. Wey  412.06514

143 M. Horban  312.12515

801 J. Alessi  712.18716

314 A. Ray  212.21217

412 L. Kilbarger  212.21618

415 N. Schmidt  312.28619

643 J. Oswald  312.40020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  513.9411

5 R. Dungey  414.1182

21 J. Weimer  714.3913

9 I. Tedesco  814.4274

29 A. Short  114.5695

14 K. Windham  314.6706

33 J. Grant  314.6877

11 K. Chisholm  514.7538

24 B. Metcalfe  314.8519

801 J. Alessi  614.87210

32 T. Hahn  414.87811

83 K. Partridge  715.03012

27 N. Wey  315.16013

224 H. Harrison  615.24114

996 F. Thuresson  615.35015

415 N. Schmidt  315.37116

143 M. Horban  215.56417

412 L. Kilbarger  415.59418

643 J. Oswald  216.13519

314 A. Ray  616.17420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  535.9441

5 R. Dungey  836.0402

29 A. Short  336.2203

32 T. Hahn  736.5234

21 J. Weimer  836.5895

24 B. Metcalfe  636.6246

33 J. Grant  636.7137

9 I. Tedesco  436.7368

14 K. Windham  536.7689

11 K. Chisholm  537.02410

27 N. Wey  537.30511

83 K. Partridge  737.89412

996 F. Thuresson  537.97613

224 H. Harrison  538.05314

801 J. Alessi  438.34015

143 M. Horban  238.53116

314 A. Ray  139.31017

415 N. Schmidt  339.66718

412 L. Kilbarger  640.02819

643 J. Oswald  240.74520
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